
BECOME A MARIGOLD MEMBER

Ladies In Blue
10th Anniversary Tour

Thursday, September 30
7:30 p.m.

$32.00
Diabetes Fundraiser

Dave Gunning
A John Allen Cameron

Tribute
Friday, October 8
7:30 p.m. $25.00

Hubtown Theatre:

Home Games
A Comedy by 
Tom Siegler

October 13 - 18
7:30 p.m. $15.00

Rankin, Church

and Crowe
Thursday, October 21

7:30 p.m. $45.00

Jimmy The

Janitor
Friday, October 22
7:30 p.m. $29.00

Dufflebag Theatre presents:

Robin Hood
Monday, October 23

6:30 p.m. 
$15.00 or 

Family of Four $45.00

Presented by Debut Atlantic

Pentaedre
Thursday, November 16

7:30 p.m.  $30.00

Bluenoser’s

Comedy Tour
featuring Nikki Payne and

Peter Anthony
Wednesday, November 17

7:30 p.m. $30.00

Kevin Fox with

James Hill &

Anne Davison
Saturday November 20

7:30 p.m. $20.00

That Canadian

Guy: Glen Foster
Sunday, November 21

7:30 p.m. $25.00
A fundraiser for the

Colchester Sport 
Heritage Society

Celtic Tenors
Monday, November 29

7:30 p.m. $45.00

Matt Brouwer
Friday, December 10

7:30 p.m.  $15.00
Sponsored by 

Alpha Computer & Training

Spinney

Brothers

Christmas
Sunday December 12

7:30 p.m. $25.00

Sons of

Maxwell

Christmas Show
Saturday, December 18

7:30 p.m. $20.00
Sponsored by Will Kare Paving

Opus One
Saturday, October 23

7:30 p.m.  $25.00

The Colchester County Sport
Hall of Fame

2010 Induction

Ceremony
Friday, November 5

7:00 p.m. $15.00

The Rankin

family
Saturday, November 6

7:30 p.m. $55.00
CEC Audio Visual Room

Barney Bentall
Tuesday, November 6

7:30 p.m. $25.00

David Usher
Wednesday, October 27

7:30 p.m. $25.00

XPLIZIT ENTERTAINMENT
Saturday, October 30

7:30 p.m. $15.00

Tim Bower’s 

CD Release Party
Wednesday, November 10

7:30 p.m. $20.00
Proceeds of Ticket & CD Sales go to

Cobequid Wildlife Rehabilitation Centre

Sloan
Sunday, October 17
7:30 p.m. $20.00

Box Office
(902) 897-4004
605 Prince St., Truro
www.marigoldcentre.ca

A Quartette

Christmas
Sunday, December 11
7:30 p.m. $45.00

Sponsored by 
MacQuarries Pharmasave

Do you have a favourite seat 
at the Marigold?

Are you disappointed when you 
can�t get �YOUR� seat?

Do you like the row that always 
sells out first?

You can now change all that 
and have your favourite spot!

To celebrate its Fifth Season, the Marigold Cultural Centre would
like to offer you a chance to buy �YOUR� seat. For an annual fee
of only $100 per seat you will always be able to have that
favourite spot. Two weeks prior to the show, if we haven�t heard
from you, your seat then goes for sale to the general public.
Otherwise it is always there for you!

Call the Marigold Box Office 
at �902� 897-4004
for further details 

or to reserve �YOUR� seat today.

Antique Fair
Friday, November 12

1 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. $3.00

Saturday, November 13
9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $3.00

Antique Road Show
10:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

November 13 ONLY

Antique Road Show

Sunday, November 14
10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $3.00

NEW BOOKING

Become a Marigold Member!
There are great benefits to becoming a member.

• voting rights at the annual General Meeting
• 10% discount every time you purchase 3 or more tickets
• notice to all up coming shows prior to public release
• advanced members-only ticket sales prior to public release
• two newsletters per year
• weekly e-mail updates
• use of members-only section on website
• the satisfaction of supporting a program that enriches the 

lives of residents & those whom we welcome as visitors.

ONLY $25.00 FOR ONE YEAR MEMBERSHIP

Bette MacDonald

‘Tis The Season 4
December 7, 8, and 9

7:30 p.m.  $32.50
Sponsored by ScotiaBank

Lori Holman
Marketing & Fundraising

Donald Ferguson
Executive Director

Bruce Peers
Operations Manager

Rick Johnson
Accounting / Online Marketing

Bruce Cockburn
Sponsored by 

Will Kare Paving
Thursday, October 28

7:30 p.m. $45.00
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